
 

2019-2020 Hartselle Area CHAMBER OF COMMERCE BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
 

 
 
 
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
CHAIR OF THE BOARD  
Grant McKelvey (2017-2021) 
McKelvey Technologies 
309 Dominion Dr  
Hartselle, AL 35640 
E-MAIL: gmckelvey@prsei.com  
 
CHAIR-ELECT 
Tammy Lott (2018-2022) 
Redstone Federal Credit Union 
1415 Main St E 
Hartselle, Al 35640 
PHONE: (256) 327-1425   FAX: (256) 773-8126 
E-MAIL: tlott@redfcu.org  
WEBSITE: www.redfcu.org 
 
SECRETARY/TREASURER  
Pastor Brad Sheats (2018-2021) 
Life Church 
300 Main St W 
Hartselle, Al 35640 
WORK: (256) 297-1115 
E-MAIL: pb@livelifefwd.com 
WEBSITE: http://www.livelifefwd.com 
 
IMMEDIATE PAST CHAIRMAN 
Chuck Gill (2015-2020) 
Morgan Animal Hospital 
1887 US-31, Hartselle, AL 35640 
PHONE: (256) 502.8556   FAX:  (256) 502.8557 
E-MAIL: gill.dvm@bellsouth.net  
WEBSITE: morgananimalhospital.net 
 
 
DIRECTORS 
 
Janan Downs (2018-2021) 
Zoey’s Downtown 
225 Main St W, Hartselle, AL 35640 
PHONE: (256) 773-3318   FAX:  
E-MAIL:  zoeysdowntown@aol.com  
 
 
Sherry Floyd (2018-2021)  
Sonoco 
1901 John D. Long Drive Hartselle, AL 3 
PHONE: (256) 751-5040    
E-MAIL:  sherry.floyd@sonoco.com  
 
 
RaJane Hampton (2017-2020) 
United Country Four Oaks Realty and Auction 
725 Main St W, Hartselle, AL 35640 
WORK: (256) 502-9905 
E-MAIL: RaJaneHampton@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Chad Hughey (2018-2021) 
State Farm 
1511 HWY 31 SW SUITE A 
Hartselle, Al 35640 
WORK: (256) 773-8632 
E-MAIL: chad.hughey.jrm8@statefarm.com  
 
Dr. Ashley Holladay (2019-2022)  
Hartselle Family Dentistry 
1511 US-31 B Hartselle, AL 35640 
PHONE: (256) 773-0800  
E-MAIL:  alholladay@gmail.com 
WEBSITE: www.hartsellefamilydentistry.com  
 
 
Daxton Maze (2019-2022) 
Hartselle Utilities/Green Pro Lawn Services 
1010 Sparkman St. NW Hartselle, AL 35640 
PHONE: 256-773-3340 
Email: DMaze@hartselleutilities.org  
 
 
Mike Tucker (2019-2022) 
LifeWork Therapy Services 
913 Highway 31 SW Hartselle, AL 35640 
PHONE: 256-502-8684   FAX: 256-502-8923 
Email: mtucker@lifeworkpt.com  
 
 
Bradley Colburn (2019-2022) 
Hartselle City Schools 
305 College St. NE Hartselle, AL 35640 
PHONE: 256-773-5419   FAX: 256-773-5433 
Email: bradley.colburn@hartselletigers.org  
 
 
 
STAFF 
 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
Missy Evans 
Hartselle Area Chamber of Commerce 
110 Railroad ST/ P.O. Box 817, Hartselle, AL. 35640 
PHONE: (256) 773.4370 
E-MAIL: missy@hartsellechamber.com 
WEBSITE:  www.hartsellechamber.com 
 
Kassi Hill, Administration and Events Coordinator 
Hartselle Area Chamber of Commerce 
110 Railroad ST, P.O. Box 817, Hartselle, AL. 35640 
PHONE:  (256) 773.4370        FAX:  (256) 773.4379 
E-MAIL: kassi@hartsellechamber.com  
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